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Maïs demi-précoce - Indice 260 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

SOMME DE TEMPERATURES (Base 6)   

 Floraison     830-850 °C 

Fourrage  (32% MS)               1460-1480 °C 

Grain  (35% H2O)                       1670-1690 °C 

 

 DENSITE DE SEMIS CONSEILLE : 
Fourrage de 95 000 à 105 000 grains/ha - Grains de 90.000 à 100.000 grains /ha 
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Résultats Développement - 
PANAM France 

DINAG 

AMIDON 

MAURENS

T2

T1

T3

15

15,5

16

16,5

17

17,5

18

0,9 0,91 0,92 0,93 0,94 0,95

TMS/HA 

UFL 


